SUMMARY OF TYPES
BASIC VP SERIES
Contacts – 2 4, 6 and 8 pole contact arrangements are available,
with a choice of contact materials to suit applications from low to
heavy duty.
Coils – Nominal coil voltages range from 6 to 200V dc, with three
types of coil to give the user a liberal choice of operating voltages.
AC Operation – For ac operation a range is available with built-in

Case Dimensions Printed Circuit Wiring Retaining
Size (see drawing) Socket Socket Clip
A B C Order Code Order Code Order Code
1 24.4 30.1 18.5 SVP10P01 SVP10W01 SVP10RC01
2 30.0 30.1 18.5 SVP16P01 SVP16W01 SVP16RC01
3 36.0 30.1 18.5 SVP22P01 SVP22W01 SVP22RC00
4 24.4 40.0 18.5 SVP10P01 SVP10W01 SVP10RCL00
5 30.0 40.0 18.5 SVP16P01 SVP16W01 SVP16RCL00
An earth clip is supplied with each Wiring Socket (loose part).